n Designed for pressure measurement in Sanitary application
n Designed compliance to International Dairy Federation
n Compliance to latest EN-837 standard
n Range : Refer table
n Accuracy  ±2% FSD
n Unit of measurement - kg/cm², bar, psi, kPa
Features
Ref. Standard EN-837

S6S
CONNECTION
Type Code Size Code Type Code
Hygiene H 1" 25 IDF Fitting IDF
Hygiene H 1-1/2" 40 SMS Union SMU
Hygiene H 2" 50 Tri-clover TCL
BASIC MODEL CODE
HY63
LFHY63
63mm Dial, Dry Case
63mm Dial, Liquid Filled Case
FILLING FLUID
Silicone Oil DC-200
Glycerine
Food grade oil
XXX (Please Specify)
DC2
GLY
VGO
Others
Sample Model Code: LFHY63-V-VGO-S4S-S6S-S6S-S4S-H40TCL-(0-10)-BAR-GLY
e.g. For 1" , Code: H25TCLTri-clover
34